

Republic of the Philippines  
**EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY**  
 Tacloban City  
**Annual Procurement Plan 2012**

**PRINTING PRESS OFFICE**

Item No.	COMMODITY (NOMENCLATURE & DESCRIPTION)	Total QTY.	Unit	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	DISTRIBUTION BY MONTH							
						1ST QTR	AMOUNT	2ND QTR	AMOUNT	3RD QTR	AMOUNT	4TH QTR	AMOUNT
1	Mirrorcote or Kromcote No. 180 (25"x38")	1,000	shts.	17.00	17,000.00	1,000	17,000.00						
2	Bond 20 or Bond paper Subs. 20 (Sam's Trading)	150	rms.	260.00	39,000.00	150	39,000.00						
3	Ordinary Cartolina white (500/rm.)	5	rms.	550.00	2,750.00	5	2,750.00						
4	Sheepskin or Parchment Paper (long) (10 pcs./pack)	200	pack	58.00	11,600.00	200	11,600.00						
5	Polyester Photographic Silk Screen (200 mesh count)	1	yard.	800.00	800.00	1	800.00						
6	Binding Tape (2") any color	6	rolls	100.00	600.00	6	600.00						
8	Masking Tape 2"	5	rolls	20.00	100.00	5	100.00						
9	Safety Pins (small) for Grad. Ribbon	2	boxes	325.00	650.00	2	650.00						
10	Sign pen (black .5)	10	pcs.	24.00	240.00	10	240.00						
11	Tulco Squeegee	2	pcs.	150.00	300.00	2	300.00						
	(Aluminum Handle with						-						
	Polyurethane Squeegee rubber) (10 - 12 inches)						-						
12	NT Cutter Blade small	10	tube	12.00	120.00	10	120.00						
13	philips cfl bulb pl type 4 pin 18w cool white	4	pcs.	180.00	720.00	4	720.00						
14	Elmers Glue (White) high quality	1	gal.	300.00	300.00	1	300.00						
15	Baygon® Crawling Insect Surface Sprays 500ml	3	Tubes	150.00	450.00	3	450.00						
16	Air Freshener 500ml	3	tubes	120.00	360.00	3	360.00						
17	Rizo RZ Ink Black	40	tubes	1,690.00	67,600.00	40	67,600.00						
18	RZ Master Roll 77	10	rolls	4,830.00	48,300.00	10	48,300.00						
19	Printing of EVSU Students & employees School ID's	3,500	pcs.	40.00	140,000.00		-	3,500	140,000.00				
	*Layout & designs provided by the school												
	(Charge to ID Trustfund)												
20	HEIDELBERG SORK OFFSET (2nd Hand)	1	unit	750,000.00	750,000.00	1	750,000.00						
	PRINTING MACHINE (size: 19"x 25")												
21	Fully Automatic PAPER CUTTER MACHINE	1	unit	95,000.00	95,000.00	1	95,000.00						
	Media Size: 26.5" (2nd Hand)												
22	Imagesetter Compete Package (2nd Hand)	1		420,000.00	420,000.00	1	420,000.00						
23	Apollo Large Format Printer (Brand New)	1	unit	700,000.00	700,000.00	1	700,000.00						
24	Apple MacBook Air 13In. (MC504ZP/A) 256GB	1	unit	70,000.00	70,000.00	1	70,000.00						
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>2,365,890.00</b>		<b>2,225,890.00</b>		<b>140,000.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

